
TTE 2024 - DIJON - PRESNOIS

05 - 07 juillet 2024

SUPERKART 250 Dijon Prenois (3.801 km)

Essais privés 1 Classement sur le meilleur tour

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 05/07/2024 10:15

1 2 FASTRIDE FRA GIULLANCOURT Julien DEA 21.452 27.700 28.576 1:17.728 4

2 1 RINIMA ENGINEERING NED VAN DE NES Richard VM 22.656 28.720 28.775 1:20.151 7

3 69 COYOT'ERC RACING FRA VAYSSIE Cyril DEA 24.937 29.080 29.187 1:23.204 3

4 28 COYOT'ERC RACING FRA CONFALONIERI Eric DEA 26.584 31.300 30.562 1:28.446 4

5 124 MRT PERF FRA MARLIERE Christophe RUBIG-MRT 27.262 32.270 33.444 1:32.976 3

6 122 MRT PERF FRA HERVE Joseph RUBIG-MRT 27.304 35.660 35.901 1:38.865 3

7 3 KARTING PARADISE COL ZULETA Jaime VM - - - - 0

8 5 JOS MOTORSPORT DEU JOST Andréas VM - - - - 0

9 8 KARTING PARADISE NED KURSTJENS Léo VM - - - - 0

10 10 KARTING PARADISE FRA VALVERDE Morgan VM - - - - 0

11 14 MVS PERFORMANCE FRA BRUEY Stéphane DEA - - - - 0

12 23 NY AINGA-EPICOM RACING TE… FRA RANOARIMANANA Kévin DEA - - - - 0

13 49 NISSAG FRA GASSIN Thibault VM - - - - 0

14 51 PETERSMOTORENREVISIE NED REIT Christaan VM - - - - 0

15 66 KARTING PARADISE NED KURSJENS Wout VM - - - - 0

16 67 KARTING PARADISE FRA FEHR Gilles VM - - - - 0

17 85 ARNAUD SPEEDRRACER FRA LEGOUBIN Arnaud VM - - - - 0

18 88 KARTING PARADISE FRA FLEURANCE Marc VM - - - - 0

19 89 KINSEY MOTORSPORT GBR KINSEY Carl VM - - - - 0

20 94 LM RACING FRA MAERTEN Laurent VM - - - - 0

21 98 TEAM GARIN ESP GARIN TORRE Javier FPE - - - - 0

22 99 KARTING PARADISE FRA MARION Jean Philippe VM - - - - 0

23 121 MRT PERF FRA MARLIERE Jean Pierre RUBIG-MRT - - - - 0

24 157 IDIASPEED FRA SAIDI Pascal KAWASAKI - - - - 0

Page : 1 / 1



TTE 2024 - DIJON - PRESNOIS

05 - 07 juillet 2024

SUPERKART 250 Dijon Prenois (3.801 km)

Essais privés 1 Classement sur le meilleur tour

Classement par catégorie

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 05/07/2024 10:26

1 124 MRT PERF FRA MARLIERE Christophe RUBIG-… 27.262 32.270 33.444 1:32.976 3

2 122 MRT PERF FRA HERVE Joseph RUBIG-… 27.304 35.660 35.901 1:38.865 3

3 98 TEAM GARIN ESP GARIN TORRE Javier FPE - - - - 0

4 121 MRT PERF FRA MARLIERE Jean Pierre RUBIG-… - - - - 0

5 157 IDIASPEED FRA SAIDI Pascal KAWAS… - - - - 0

1 2 FASTRIDE FRA GIULLANCOURT Julien DEA 21.452 27.700 28.576 1:17.728 4

2 1 RINIMA ENGINEERING NED VAN DE NES Richard VM 22.656 28.720 28.775 1:20.151 7

3 69 COYOT'ERC RACING FRA VAYSSIE Cyril DEA 24.937 29.080 29.187 1:23.204 3

4 28 COYOT'ERC RACING FRA CONFALONIERI Eric DEA 26.584 31.300 30.562 1:28.446 4

5 3 KARTING PARADISE COL ZULETA Jaime VM - - - - 0

6 5 JOS MOTORSPORT DEU JOST Andréas VM - - - - 0

7 8 KARTING PARADISE NED KURSTJENS Léo VM - - - - 0

8 10 KARTING PARADISE FRA VALVERDE Morgan VM - - - - 0

9 14 MVS PERFORMANCE FRA BRUEY Stéphane DEA - - - - 0

10 23 NY AINGA-EPICOM RACI… FRA RANOARIMANANA Kévin DEA - - - - 0

11 49 NISSAG FRA GASSIN Thibault VM - - - - 0

12 51 PETERSMOTORENREVI… NED REIT Christaan VM - - - - 0

13 66 KARTING PARADISE NED KURSJENS Wout VM - - - - 0

14 67 KARTING PARADISE FRA FEHR Gilles VM - - - - 0

15 85 ARNAUD SPEEDRRACER FRA LEGOUBIN Arnaud VM - - - - 0

16 88 KARTING PARADISE FRA FLEURANCE Marc VM - - - - 0

17 89 KINSEY MOTORSPORT GBR KINSEY Carl VM - - - - 0

18 94 LM RACING FRA MAERTEN Laurent VM - - - - 0

19 99 KARTING PARADISE FRA MARION Jean Philippe VM - - - - 0
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1 2 21.452 4 2 27.700 4 2 28.576 4 2 1:17.728 1:17.728

2 1 21.940 6 1 28.720 7 1 28.775 7 1 1:19.435 1:20.151

3 69 24.937 3 69 29.080 3 69 29.187 3 69 1:23.204 1:23.204

4 28 26.584 4 28 31.300 4 28 30.562 4 28 1:28.446 1:28.446

5 124 27.262 3 124 32.130 2 124 33.075 4 124 1:32.467 1:32.976

6 122 27.304 3 122 35.660 3 122 35.901 3 122 1:38.865 1:38.865

7 49 - 0 49 - 0 49 - 0 49 - -

8 5 - 0 5 - 0 5 - 0 5 - -

9 89 - 0 89 - 0 89 - 0 89 - -

10 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - -

11 14 - 0 14 - 0 14 - 0 14 - -

12 8 - 0 8 - 0 8 - 0 8 - -

13 66 - 0 66 - 0 66 - 0 66 - -

14 23 - 0 23 - 0 23 - 0 23 - -

15 121 - 0 121 - 0 121 - 0 121 - -

16 51 - 0 51 - 0 51 - 0 51 - -

17 67 - 0 67 - 0 67 - 0 67 - -

18 85 - 0 85 - 0 85 - 0 85 - -

19 94 - 0 94 - 0 94 - 0 94 - -

20 157 - 0 157 - 0 157 - 0 157 - -

21 10 - 0 10 - 0 10 - 0 10 - -

22 99 - 0 99 - 0 99 - 0 99 - -

23 88 - 0 88 - 0 88 - 0 88 - -

24 98 - 0 98 - 0 98 - 0 98 - -
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1 09:45:51 40.090 37.670 39.114 2:16.034 2:16.034

2 09:47:28 27.996 34.360 34.970 1:37.326 3:53.360

3 09:48:59 26.720 32.150 31.616 1:30.486 5:23.846

4 09:50:23 23.794 30.260 30.272 1:24.326 6:48.172

5 10:04:57 13:32.81 31.360 29.870 14:34.048 21:22.220

6 10:06:18 29.800 29.094 1:20.834 22:43.054

7 10:07:38 22.656 24:03.205

- - 21.735 - - - -

1 09:45:52 41.810 36.690 32.627 2:17.097 2:17.097

2 09:47:16 23.963 30.720 29.485 1:24.168 3:41.265

3 09:48:38 24.255 28.570 28.718 1:21.543 5:02.808

4 09:49:55 6:20.536

- - - - - - -

1 09:45:40 39.690 38.140 36.535 2:05.485 2:05.485

2 09:47:21 33.345 34.030 33.669 Pit In 3:46.529

3 10:04:51 16:22.51 34.200 33.276 17:29.987 21:16.516

4 10:06:20 22:44.962

- - - - - - -

1 09:46:57 40.340 37.640 39.879 Pit In 3:21.709

2 10:06:16 18:15.16 33.100 31.403 19:19.664 22:41.373

3 10:07:39 24:04.577

- - 23.823 - - - -

1 09:46:10 40.230 40.350 37.474 2:35.554 2:35.554

2 09:47:57 32.046 36.540 38.456 1:47.042 4:22.596

3 09:49:36 6:01.461

- - - - - - -

1 09:46:23 38.320 35.740 34.806 2:48.366 2:48.366

2 09:47:59 28.014 35.458 1:35.602 4:23.968

3 09:49:32 32.270 33.444 5:56.944

4 10:06:38 15:59.88 33.370 17:06.331 23:03.275

- - - - - - -
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